Wednesday, March 21
2:00 - Registrar
Adv, Standing
3:00 - Bus, (ffice

Tnursday, lharch 22

2:00 — Dean of Student Affairs

Food Laboratory

Employment Bureau
3:00 - Adviser of VWomen
3:30 - Corbin Hall

Friday, larch 273

2:00 - University Press
2:30 — Pharmucy

Drug Laboratory
3:30 - Endow, Ass'n,

Saturday, imarch 24

9:00 - Guidance Bureau
10:00 - App't. Bureau
10:30 -~ Water Laboratory

'.Mondag, lMiarch 26
9:00 - Pol, Science

2:00 - Journalism
3:30 - Speech

Tuesday, March 27
9:00 - Sociology
£:00 - Lnglish
3:30 - Law

Wiednesday, barch 28
£:00 - Physiology
3:00 - Anatony

BUDGET CONFERENCE SCHEDULE
for 1945-46

Monday, april 2
2:00 - Design

3:00 - Draw, & Painting

Wednesday, April 4

2:00 - Violin
2:30 - Voice

Thursday, April 5

2:00 - School liusic
3:00 - Urgan & Theory

Friday, April 6
2:00 - Band & Orchestra
2:45 - Plano
3:15 ~ Fine Arts Adm.

Saturday, April 7
9:00 - Bdgs. & Grds,

Monday, April 9
2:00 -~ Psychology
3:30 - Philosophy

Tuesday, april 10
<:00 - History

3:00 - Home Economics

Wednesday, April 11
9:00 - Geology
2:00 -~ Bacteriology
3:30 - Biochemistry

Friday, April 13
9:00 - Geol, Survey

<:00 -~ Zoology

Monday, April 16
2:00 - Intomology

Entom, Mus,

Entom, Field

Science Bull,
3:00 - Botany

Tuesday, April 17
2:00 - Rom, Languages
3:00 - German

Latin & Greek
Humanistic Ser,
4:00 - CGollege Adm,

Vednesday, April 18
Q:00 - Health Serv,
2:00 ~ Business
| See, Train.

Bus. Series

Thursday, April 19

2:00 - Civil Engr.
3:00 - Engr. Draw.
3:30 - Elec, kngr.

Friday, April 20
2:00 - Shop Practice

3:00 - Petrol, Engr,
Min, Engr,
Research Fd.

Saturday, April 21
9:00 —~ Extension

1038} = BoS MoV,

Monday, April 23
Q:00 - Veter, Bureau

Thursday, March 29 3:00 - Mus, of Mod. Vert. Navy V-12
£:00 - Physics & astronomy 3:30 -~ hius, of Vert.,Paleo, 9:30 - News Bureau
3:0U - Chemistry 4:00 - luseum Admn, 2:00 - Mech, Engr,

3:00 - Aero. Lngr.
Q9:00 - Bur. Govt, Res.

e

Saturday, April 14 L~
9:00 - Phys, Education

o0C. SCl, Series 10:00 - Athletics luesday, April 24
10:0U - Photo. Bureau 10:30 - Mathematics Q:00 - 1iil, Sci.
2:00 - kducation | 11:00 - Grad. School 10:00 -— Chan., Office
gy, H. 5. 11:30 - Alds & Awards 2:00 - Chem., BEngr,
bducation Series 3:00 - Architecture

Wednesdaay, Rgril 25

10;00 — Hedicine, at
K. &



